10/5/24, 9:17 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report (BC) #; 56350142

Bﬂmﬁﬂﬁd y Report Date: September 20, 2024 | 5:21 p.m. EDT
Report Status: Complete

2012 FORD FIESTA SE

Hatchback | 4 Cylinders | Gas
3FADP4E)6CM 179805

Country of Assembly: Mexico

Last Reported Odometer; 107,549 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Reglistered In: 6 Service Records Found
British Columbia
(Rebuilt/Rebuildabie)

YT Lt

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen i

Questions? We're here to help.

Vislt us at support.carfax.ca .

No Import Record Found

@ This vehlcle history report is based on Iinformation (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of September 20, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report
was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we recaive
new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to
CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

3FADP4E|6CM 179805
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10/5/24, 9:17 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report (BC)

Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS . AMOUNT
@ 20128ep 6 British Columbia, Canada
Estimate: LEFT SIDE | Estimate Date: n/a $7,929.44
Claim: COLLISICN LEFT SIDE $6,553.86
€ 2012 Nov 1 British Columbia, Canada
Estimate: FRONT CENTER | Estimate Date: n/a $0.00
Claim: COLLISION FRONT CENTER $0.00
© 2013 May 30 British Columbia, Canada ‘
Estimate: LEFT REAR CORNER | Estimate Date: n/a $1,751.99
Claim: COLLISION LEFT REAR CORNER $1,564.28
@ 2015 Sep 30 British Columbia, Canada
Claim: COLLISION FRONT CENTER $0.00
@ 2017 Jan 22 British Columbia, Canada
Claim: COLLISION $0.00
@ 2020 Jan 12 British Columbia, Canada
Estimate: LEFT FRONT CORNER | Estimate Date: n/a $2,925.49
Claim: COLLISION LEFT FRONT CORNER $2.767.04

Registration

& This vehicle has been reglsterad In the following locations In Canada (listed oldest to newest):

+ Inthe province of British Columbia with Salvage branding.
+ Inthe province of British Columbia with Rebuilt/Rebuildable branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen,

k2 Service Records

https:/fvhr.carfax.ca/?id=g5bXMRICFaXPCGTTOv1KVwTh0gsg6X
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2012 Sep 24 2,025 KM E D P Services Ltd Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada - Allgnment checked
2012 Jun3 6,492 KM NAPA AutoCare E D P Services Ltd Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada
2019 Feb 22 9,148 KM Kal Tire - Maple Ridge Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, Britlsh Columbia, *  Onetire mounted
Canada *  One tire balahced
2019 Nov 1 101,508 KM Wast Coast Ford Lincoln Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbia, +  Maintenance Inspection compieted
Canada «  Battery/charging system checked
¢« Transmissien checked
*  Vehicle washed/detailed
2019 Nov 29 102,446 KM Kal Tire - Maple Ridge Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbia, *+  One tire mounted
Canada One tire balanced
+  Alignment checked
2020 May 29 107,549 KM West Coast Ford Lincoln Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbia, Maintenance inspection completed
Canada +«  Transmission checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

ﬁ{?} Open Recalls

& No safety recall information avallable as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-
safety related recall campaigns, please contact FORD or visit Ford's website. (https://www.ford.cem/support/recalls/)

Stolen Vehicle Check

£ This vehicla is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2012 Jun 23 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada First Owner Reported
2012 5ep 6 Insurance Records COLLISION LEFT SIDE
British Columbia, Canada
2012 5¢p 6 Insurance Recards Estimate Estimate Date: nfa
British Columbia, Canada LEFT SIDE
2012 Sep 24 2,025 KM E D P Services Ltd Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victeria, British Columbia,
Canada

https:/tvhr.carfax.ca/?id=g5bXMRICFaXPCGTT9fv1 K\wTh0gsg6X
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CARFAX Canada Vshicle History Reports

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2012 Nov 1 Insurance Records COLLISION FRONT CENTER
British Columbia, Canada
2012 Nov 1 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
British Columbia, Canada FRONT CENTER
2013 May 30 Insurance Records COLLISION LEFT REAR CORNER
British Columbia, Canada
2013 May 30 Insurance Recerds Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
British Columbia, Canada LEFT REAR CORNER
2013 Jun3 6,492 KM NAPA AutoCare E D P Services  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Ltd
Victeria, British Columbia,
Canada
2013 Jun 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2013 Jul13 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2013 Aug 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2014 Apr 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal. Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada '
2015 Apr 25 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2015 Sep 30 Insurance Records COLLISION FRONT CENTER
British Columbia, Canada
2015 Nov 28 Regstration Event Salvage
British Columbia, Canada
2015 Nov 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal New Owner Reported
British Columbia, Canada
2016 Feb 6 Reglstration Event Rebuilt/Rebuildable
British Columbia, Canada
2017 Jan 22 [nsurance Records COLLISION
British Columbia, Canada
2017 Oct 18 Reglstration Event Rebuilt/Rebuildable
British Celumbia, Canada
2018 Feb 3 Registration Event Rebuilt/Rebuildable
British Celumbia, Canada
2019 ]an 27 Registration Event Rebuflt/Rebuildable

British Columbia, Canada

https:i/vhr.carfax.cal?id=95bXMftICFaXPCGTT9fv1 KvwThlgsg6X
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2019 Feb 22 9,148 KM Kal Tire - Maple Ridge Service Record Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada
2019 Nav 1 101,508 KM West Coast Ferd Lincoln Service Record Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada
2019 Nov 29 102,446 KM Kal Tire - Maple Ridge Service Record Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada
2020 )an 12 Insurance Records COLLISICN LEFT FRONT CORNER
British Columbia, Canada
2020 jan 12 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
British Columbia, Canada LEFT FRONT CORNER
2020)an 29 Registration Event Rebuilt/Rebuildable
British Columbla, Canada
2020 May 29 107.54% KM West Coast Ford Lincoln Service Record Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada
2021 Jan 29 . Registration Event Rebuilt/Rebuildable
British Columbia, Canada
2022 Jan 29 Registration Event Rebuil/Rebuildable
British Columbia, Canada
2022 Jan 29 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Vehicle color noted as gray
British Columbia, Canada
2023 Jan 29 Registration Event Rebuilt/Rebuildable
British Columbia, Canada
2023 Jan 29 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renawal vehicle color noted as gray
British Columbia, Canada
2024 May 13 Registration Event Rebuilt/Rebuildable
British Columbia, Canada
2024 May 13 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Vehicle color noted as gray
British Columbia, Carnada
2024 Aug 5 Registration Event Rebuilt/Rebuildable
British Columbia, Canada
2024 Aug 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal New Owner reported
British Columbia, Canada Vehicie colour noted as gray

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=gSbXMRICFaXPCGTTOfv 1KVwTbOgsg6X
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Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

ICBC Disclaimer

Tha information supplied by ICBC s a report of the vehicle’s status and the vehicla's claims history. Vehicle status shows whether a vahicle is qualified 1o be Nicensed and is used to track:
+  vehiclas sold by Insurance companles as salvage
1 salvage vehlcles which have been rebullt, Inspectad, and ralicensed
+ wrecked vehleles that have bean decommissionsd and can only be resold for parts

The vehicle status may not represent the vehicle accurately fer a number of reasons, Including a written-off vehicle that hasn't been reported to the B.C, vehicle registry or a vehicle with major damage thal was repaired by its owner, The vehicle
clalms histary Is a report of vehlcle damage and Includes repalrs pald by 1ICBC and oulstandlng damage estimates, It may be Incempleta for varlous reasans, including the owner did not make a clalm ta 1CBC or ICBC has denled the claim, In
addltion, tha estimate Information may not necessarily reflect the actual cost of repalrs, list the area of the vehicle that sustalned the greatest force of impact, or indlcate the primary area of damage.

Consumers are encouraged to read ICBCS full staternant of Imitations at hktps/apps.iche.comfregistration/velw/Limitation.ktm),

ICBC recommends the vehicls be Inspacted by a qualifted mechanic to ebtain a mera complete assessment of the vehlcle's condition.

This vehicla histery repart s compiled from multfple data sources, It Is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or Its source data providers to oblain completa infarmation on any ong vehlcla, For example, there may be other tltle, brands,
registrations, declarations, accldent Information, service records, recall informatien, odometer readings or other Inforinatlen where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in thls report, CARFAX Canada and Its source data
providers recelve data and Informatlen fram external sources believed to be rellable, but ne responsibility 1s assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or its agents for any errors, inaccuracles or omisslons, The reports are provided
stelctly on an as-is where-is basls, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further exprassly disclalm all warrantles, express or implied, including any warranties of timeliness, accuracy, merchantability, merchantable quality er fitness for a
particular purpase regarding this raport or iis contents, Neither CARFAX Canada ner any of its source data providers shall be [labls for any Iassas, expenses o damadgas [n connectian with any report or any Informatlon contained within a report,
Including the accuracy thersof or any delay or fallure to provide a report or any Information, Other information about the vehicle that Is the subject matter of this vehicle history repor, Including preblams, may not have besh reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as one Important tool, along with a vehlcle Inspection and test drive, to inake a better decislon about your next used cal. By obtaining, revlewlng and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree to be bound by all of the
terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreemants as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada.
hitpsiftwaw.carfax.cafaboutoarfax/privacy-legalfzonditions-of-use

© 2624 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. Eﬂmﬂmm &
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